**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 07/30/ 14

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2262360 UNI FORMS - OFFI CERS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

200- 72- 065623

200- 72- 065625

200- 72- 065632

200- 72- 065628

200- 12- 008276

BRYAN MATTHEWS
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

TROUSER, MEN S UNI FORM LAPD NAVY
PER PROVI DED SPECI FI CATI ONS.

MUNI CI PAL AND COVMERCI AL UNI FO
BRAND: ELBECO

AZARS UNI FORMS | NC

BRAND: FLYI NG CROSS MODEL :
NAFECO
BRAND: ELBECO MODEL :

TROUSER, WOVEN S UNI FORM LAPD NAVY
PER PROVI DED SPECI FI CATI ONS.

MUNI CI PAL AND COVMERCI AL UNI FO

BRAND: ELBECO

AZARS UNI FORMS | NC

BRAND:  FLYI NG CROSS MODEL :
NAFECO

BRAND: ELBECO MODEL :

SH RT, MEN S UNI FCRM SHORT SLEEVE,
LAPD BLUE

MUNI CI PAL AND COVMERCI AL UNI FO
BRAND: ELBECO

AZARS UNI FORMS | NC

BRAND:  FLYI NG CROSS MODEL :
NAFECO

BRAND: ELBECO MODEL :

SH RT, WOMEN S UNI FORM SHORT SLEEVE,
LAPD BLUE

MUNI CI PAL AND COVMERCI AL UNI FO
BRAND: ELBECO

AZARS UNI FORMS | NC

BRAND:  FLYI NG CROSS MODEL :
NAFECO

BRAND: ELBECO MODEL :

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/29/ 14

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
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CAP, BLACK, SIX PANEL, COTTON TWLL FULL EA

36

37.

49.

36.

37.

49.
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32.

36.

47.
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50000

25000

25000

50000

25000



00006

200- 72- 068017

CLOTH. SI X EYELETS ON CAP TOP, ONE IN

MUNI CI PAL AND COMMERCI AL UNI FO

BRAND: COBRA MODEL :
AZARS UNI FORMS | NC

BRAND: COBRA MODEL :
NAFECO

BRAND: OTTO CAP MODEL :

PTC

EA

A

EA

PTCA

EA
19- 061- 003

JACKET, UNI FORM MENS/ WOMVENS, NAVY BLUE

PER THE PROVI DED SPECI FI CATI ONS
AZARS UNI FORMS | NC

BRAND: BLAUER MODEL :

MUNI CI PAL_AND COMMERCI AL UNI FO
BRAND: GERBER

NAFECO

BRAND: ELBECO MODEL :

6120

71N1

3804

EA
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